Deborah Bogstad, Board Clerk

MULTNOMAH COUNTY OREGON

Multnomah County Chair’s Office

501 SE Hawthorne Boulevard, Suite 600
Portland, Oregon 97214

(503) 988-3277 phone

(503) 988-3013 fax



PUBLIC BUDGET HEARING AND CABLE PLAYBACK TIMES

Budget Hearing for Tuesday, November 6, 2001 - 6:00 PM

Gresham Branch Library, Conference Room

385 NW Miller Street, Gresham

Friday November 9 9:00 AM Channel 30
Monday November 12 9:30 PM Channel 30
Wednesday November 14 11:00 PM Channel 21
Monday November 19 3:00 PM Channel 21
Budget Hearing for Thursday, November 8, 2001 - 6:30 PM
Multnomah Building, First Floor Commissioners Boardroom 100
501 SE Hawthorne Boulevard, Portland
Thursday November 8 6:30 PM - LIVE Channel 30
Monday November 12 3:00 PM Channel 21
Friday November 16 9:00 AM Channel 30
Tuesday November 20 11:00 PM Channel 21
Budget Hearing for Monday, November 19, 2001 - 6:00 PM
North Portland Branch Library Conference Room
512 N Killingsworth_Street, Portland
Friday November 23 9:00 AM Channel 30
Monday November 26 5:00 PM Channel 30
Tuesday November 27 11:00 PM Channel 21
Friday November 30 11:30 PM Channel 21

Budget Hearing for Tuesday, November 27, 2001 - 9:30 AM
Multnomah Building, First Floor Commissioners Boardroom 100

501 SE Hawthorne Boulevard, Portland
| Tuesday

| November 27 | 9:30 AM - LIVE | Channel 21




Thursday November 29 12:00 PM Channel 21
Friday November 30 8:30 AM Channel 30
Wednesday December 5 11:30 PM Channel 21

Produced through Multhomah Community Television
(503) 491-7636, ext. 333 for further info
or: http://lwww.mctv.org



http://www.mctv.org/

	Deborah Bogstad, Board Clerk

